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(?) Kalla: Kommissionen.

|

(Meddelanden)

KOMMISSIONEN

Eurons vixelkurs (1)

15 januari 2002

(2002/C 12/01)

1 euro = 7,4337
= 9,2287
= 0,6165

= 0,8922
= 1,4209
= 116,97

= 1,4791
= 7,9495
= 91,5

= 1,7196
= 2,1105
= 10,3584

danska kronor
svenska kronor

pund sterling

US-dollar
kanadensiska dollar
japanska yen
schweiziska franc
norska kronor
islindska kronor (2)
australiska dollar
nyzeelindska dollar

sydafrikanska rand (2)

(") Kalla: Referensvixelkurs offentliggjord av Europeiska centralbanken.



